Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Name of the corporate debtor: KLT Automotive And Tubular Products Limited ;

Category of Creditor

Summary of Claims

No. of
claims

Amount

Date of commencement of CIRP: 26th September 2024 ;

Summary of Claims Admitted
No. of

> Amount
claims

Amount of
contingent
claims

Amount of
claims not admitted

List of Creditors as on: 17th March 2025

Amount of
claims
under verification

Amount in INR

Details in

Remarks, if any
Annexure

15,55,06,21,626

14,49,59,77,152

1,57,24,310

32,45,94,110

1 |Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors - - - - - - - -
2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors - - - - - - - -
3 [Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 2 13,57,89,33,700 2 13,57,89,33,700 - - - 3
4 |Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 2 31,26,91,009 - - - - 31,26,91,009 4
5 |Operational creditors (Workmen) 228 1,50,71,790 228 1,50,71,790 - - - 5
6 _|Operational creditors (Employees) 382 4,75,45,110 382 4,75,45,110 - - - 6
7 |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 6 62,10,24,400 4 14,05,40,950 - 12,85,36,072 35,19,47,378 7
8 |Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 244 97,53,55,617 230 71,38,85,602 1,57,24,310 19,60,58,038 6,21,09,202 8
9 |Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors) - - - - - - -

72,67,47,589




